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The following contractors or vendors (listed alphabetically) have demonstrated their interest and 
ability in helping businesses complete energy-efficient lighting retrofits and apply for funding from 

LIGHTENUP 
 

Platte River Power Authority’s LIGHTENUP provides cash incentives for energy-saving lighting retrofits. An application 

must be submitted to Platte River and approved before the retrofit is begun. The program is open to all commercial 
electricity customers of Town of Estes Park Light & Power Department, Fort Collins Utilities (City of Fort Collins), 
Longmont Power & Communications (City of Longmont), and Loveland Water and Power (City of Loveland). Customers 
may work with any vendor or contractor and are not limited to those on this list. This list is simply intended as a 
starting point for customers without a prior relationship with a vendor or contractor. Customers are encouraged to solicit 
two or more bids. 

Contractor/Vendor Contact Person 
# of 

Projects 
Completed 

Avg. 
Customer 

Star Rating 

(4 stars possible) 

AAA Electric Company, Inc 
24 S. Main St. 
Longmont, CO 80501 

Marvin Rahm, (303) 776-6031 
marvin.rahm@aaaelectriccoinc.com 

30 
3.9 

Broes Electric, Inc 
1740 Skyway Dr. #H 
Longmont, CO 80504 

Bryan Palmer, (303) 485-7681 
bryan@broeselectric.com 

7 
4.0 

Choice City Electric 
132 Commerce Dr #1 
Fort Collins, CO 80524 

Nathan Tollefson, (970) 493-4077 
sales@choicecityelectric.net 
www.choicecityelectric.net 

1 
 3.0 

Colorado Lighting, Inc. 
2171 E. 74th Ave. 
Denver, CO 80229 

Scot Kelley, (303) 288-3152 
skelley@coloradolighting.com 
www.coloradolighting.com 

16 

 3.9 

Conserv-A-Watt Lighting, Inc. 
720 Vallejo St. 
Denver, CO 80204 

Sarah Hanus, (303) 629 0066 
sarah@cawlighting.com 
www.cawlighting.com 

1 
4.0 

Ecosyste.ms 
2336 Canyon Blvd., Suite 100 
Boulder, CO 80302 

R.J. Mastic, (720) 379-4005 

rj@ecosyste.ms  
www.ecosyste.ms 

1  
4.0 

Efficient Lighting Solutions, LLC 
2856 Lotus Pl. 
Loveland, CO 80537 

Tyler Cathy, (303) 588-2195 

els_llc@yahoo.com 

www.efficientlightingsolutionsusa.com 

145  
3.6 

Eggers Electric, Inc. 
3520 W Eisenhower Blvd, 
Loveland, CO 80537 

Brent Eggers, (970) 669-1883 
heather@eggerselectric.com 
www.eggerselectric.com 

1 
3.8 

Energy Efficient Systems, Inc 
625 E 70th Ave. Unit 5 
Denver Co 80229 

Lance Powers, (303) 834-1097 
sales@eesilighting.com 
www.eesilighting.com 

471  
3.7 

Energy Optimizer Company 
659 Hayloft Way 
Brighton, CO 80601 

Joy Leaneagh, (303) 655-7525 
joylenna@gmail.com 
www.energyoptimizer.biz 

2 
4.0 

Energy Solutions Unlimited 
1714 Topaz Dr.  Suite #145 
Loveland, CO 80537 

Mike Doran, (970) 391-3779 
mdoran@energysolutionsunlimited.com 
www.energysolutionsunlimited.com 

397 
3.9 

Ertl Mechanical 
1773 Wildfire Rd. 
Estes Park, CO 80517 

Karl Ertl, (970) 970-586-0265 
ertlmech1@msn.com 

1 
4.0 

Facility Solutions Group 
5050 Osage St. Suite #100-200 
Denver, CO 80221 

David Meeker, (303) 295-1800 
david.meeker@fsgi.com 
www.fsgi.com 

5 
4.0 

Fiske Electric 
1023 S Lincoln Ave. 
Loveland, CO 80537 

Clifford Fiske, (970) 667-9569 
cfiske@fiskeelectric.com 

9 
4.0 
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Contractor/Vendor Contact Person 
# of 

Projects 
Completed 

Avg. Customer 
Rating 

(4 stars possible) 

Gage Electrical Contracting 
1617 Horseshoe Cir. S. 
Longmont, CO 80504 

Jim Gage, (303) 651-0553 
jgage77@yahoo.com 

9 
4.0 

Gregory Electric, Inc 
3317 N. Lincoln Ave. 
Loveland, CO 80538 

Jim Johnson, (970) 669-7609 
jjohnson@gregoryelectricinc.com 

4 
3.9 

Hanna Electrical Contracting, Inc. 
1614 Harris Dr. 
Fort Collins, CO 80524 

Clint Hanna, (970) 482-3289 
hecmail@frii.com 

10 
4.0 

Hock Premium Lighting 
1203 Ranch Springs Rd 
Laporte, CO 80535 

Brandon Hock, (970) 484-7100 16 
4.0 

Interstates Construction Services 
2636 Midpoint Drive 
Fort Collins, CO 80525 

Josh Barber, (970) 988-8329 
joshua.barber@interstates.com 
www.interstates.com 

2 
4.0 

Lights by H&H 
1680 Jade Dr. 
Loveland, CO 80537 

Don Rozeboom, (970) 227-2551 
drozeboom@lightsbyhh.com 

1  
3.9 

McBride Lighting & Electrical Services 
16026 W. 5th Ave. 
Golden, CO 80401     

Jared Blackney, (303) 778-8787 
jared@mcbridelighting.com 
www.mcbridelighting.com 

1  
4.0 

McKusker Electric, Inc. 
115 Hunters Cove Rd. 
Mead, CO 80542     

Scott McKusker, (303) 589-9982 
scott@mckuskerelectric.com 

1  
4.0 

Merit Electric 
2643 Midpoint Dr. Suite F 
Fort Collins, CO 80525 

Todd Rogers, (970) 266-8100 
todd@meritelec.com 

53  
4.0 

Progression Neon, LLC 
4090 Springtown Dr. 
Loveland, CO 80538 

Todd Heeron, (970) 669-5536 
progressionneon@gmail.com 

5  
4.0 

Pure Energy, LLC 
4031 Avenida Del Sol Dr. 
Loveland, CO 80538 

Kacey Parker, (970) 391-8314 
kacey@pure-energyllc.com 
www.pure-energyllc.com 

42  
3.5 

Ryan Lighting group, Inc. 
740 Jackson St. 
Denver, CO 80206 

Melissa Tatham, (303) 330-2990 
melissa@rlgrm.com 
www.ryanlightinggroup.com 

3 NA 

Schlosser Signs, Inc. 
3597 Draft Horse Ct. 
Loveland, CO 80538 

Ian Senesac, (970) 593-1334 
ian@schlossersigns.com 
www.schlossersigns.com 

13  
4.0 

The Light Center 
2725 S. College Ave. 
Fort Collins, CO 80525 

Mike Guerriero, (970) 226-3430 
sales@lightcenterinc.com 
www.lightcenterinc.com 

186  
3.9 

The Light Lady 
724 Great Plains Ct 
Fort Collins, CO 80526 

Terri Price, (970) 226-4680 
tterlou@comcast.net 

14 
3.8 

Yoder Electrical Services, Inc. 
749 S. Lemay Ave. A3 
Fort Collins, CO 80524 

Karl Yoder, (970) 493-4344 
karl@yoderes.com 

1 NA 

Young Electric Sign Company 
219 N Timberline Rd. Unit 2 
Fort Collins, CO 80525 

Nick Lahey, (720) 454-4251 
nlahey@yesco.com 

71  
3.8 

No warranty regarding accuracy of the information, quality of service, or proof of insurance is implied by inclusion in this list.    For additions or 
corrections, please contact Energy Services at Platte River Power Authority, lightenup@prpa.org, rev042513 
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